
Lorca-O Meeting 2016 lu. 15/02/2016 0:04
Parciales - Media / Middle Página 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-12  (9) 1,9 km  65 m 9 C
1(74) 2(79) 3(83) 4(73) 5(72) 6(60) 7(51) 8(38) 9(200) Meta

1 771 Delenne, Annabelle 18:27 1:54 3:04 5:15 7:48 8:15 10:52 14:33 17:28 18:11 18:27
France ACA Aix Prov 1:54 1:10 2:11 2:33 0:27 2:37 3:41 2:55 0:43 0:16

2 775 Loré Amigó, Alba 21:07 1:48 3:02 6:25 8:42 9:09 12:48 16:32 19:56 20:52 21:07
Barcelona COC 1:48 1:14 3:23 2:17 0:27 3:39 3:44 3:24 0:56 0:15

3 773 De Miguel Armisén, 21:50 1:49 2:33 5:55 8:58 9:31 13:06 16:36 20:57 21:37 21:50
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:49 0:44 3:22 3:03 0:33 3:35 3:30 4:21 0:40 0:13

4 777 Jiménez Espeso, El 22:36 2:47 3:39 7:24 9:43 10:13 14:10 17:41 21:35 22:18 22:36
Madrid IMPERDIBL 2:47 0:52 3:45 2:19 0:30 3:57 3:31 3:54 0:43 0:18

5 776 Garrido Corral, Mar 29:00 2:43 4:20 8:49 11:35 12:12 16:44 21:45 27:56 28:42 29:00
Granada VELETA 2:43 1:37 4:29 2:46 0:37 4:32 5:01 6:11 0:46 0:18

6 772 Pérez Garrigós, Alb 30:31 2:46 10:53 14:16 16:50 17:51 22:03 25:34 29:30 30:17 30:31
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 2:46 8:07 3:23 2:34 1:01 4:12 3:31 3:56 0:47 0:14

7 782 Pascual Sánchez, G 37:29 7:01 7:50 11:51 17:04 17:47 24:32 30:44 36:24 37:11 37:29
Toledo NAVALCAN- 7:01 0:49 4:01 5:13 0:43 6:45 6:12 5:40 0:47 0:18

8 781 Misas Bernardino, 39:00 2:11 3:00 7:04 14:02 14:35 18:31 34:23 37:52 38:44 39:00
Sevilla MONTELLAN 2:11 0:49 4:04 6:58 0:33 3:56 15:52 3:29 0:52 0:16

9 774 Rios Alonso, Ines 53:01 3:00 5:08 13:14 18:22 22:03 26:15 33:31 51:56 52:41 53:01 1:29
Almería SURCO 3:00 2:08 8:06 5:08 3:41 4:12 7:16 18:25 0:45 0:20 *64

F-14  (13) 2,2 km  70 m 11 C
1(64) 2(74) 3(79) 4(83) 5(87) 6(84) 7(71) 8(59) 9(51) 10(38) 11(200) Meta

1 799 Niggli, Alina 13:39 0:54 1:23 1:45 3:16 4:04 5:11 6:32 8:02 10:13 12:46 13:27 13:39
France Orientation 0:54 0:29 0:22 1:31 0:48 1:07 1:21 1:30 2:11 2:33 0:41 0:12

2 800 Misas Bernardino, 15:06 0:58 1:30 1:54 3:19 4:15 5:50 7:21 9:00 11:25 14:06 14:51 15:06
Sevilla MONTELLAN 0:58 0:32 0:24 1:25 0:56 1:35 1:31 1:39 2:25 2:41 0:45 0:15

3 803 Arnau Ochando, Sar 17:00 1:08 1:46 2:11 3:59 4:54 6:14 8:02 9:43 12:45 15:57 16:47 17:00
Valencia CORRECA 1:08 0:38 0:25 1:48 0:55 1:20 1:48 1:41 3:02 3:12 0:50 0:13

4 802 Claramunt Moraga, 17:13 1:07 1:42 2:17 3:59 4:55 6:28 8:00 9:51 12:44 16:16 16:58 17:13
Valencia CORRECA 1:07 0:35 0:35 1:42 0:56 1:33 1:32 1:51 2:53 3:32 0:42 0:15

5 798 Martínez Barceló, M 17:55 1:01 1:40 2:21 4:42 5:42 7:19 8:54 10:41 13:45 17:01 17:44 17:55
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:01 0:39 0:41 2:21 1:00 1:37 1:35 1:47 3:04 3:16 0:43 0:11

6 801 Marquez Martin-Tes 20:23 0:58 1:34 2:15 4:22 5:22 6:56 10:51 12:43 15:41 19:21 20:06 20:23
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:58 0:36 0:41 2:07 1:00 1:34 3:55 1:52 2:58 3:40 0:45 0:17

7 787 Murcia Pérez, Teres 20:30 1:10 1:47 2:24 4:34 5:38 7:10 9:14 11:20 15:53 19:32 20:15 20:30
Albacete GODIH 1:10 0:37 0:37 2:10 1:04 1:32 2:04 2:06 4:33 3:39 0:43 0:15

8 790 Rios Alonso, Teresa 23:07 0:57 1:31 2:09 5:21 6:43 8:19 10:19 12:19 18:07 21:59 22:53 23:07
Almería SURCO 0:57 0:34 0:38 3:12 1:22 1:36 2:00 2:00 5:48 3:52 0:54 0:14

9 797 Molino Castillo, Mar 23:40 1:14 2:04 2:45 6:35 7:37 9:17 11:27 13:22 17:33 22:34 23:23 23:40
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:14 0:50 0:41 3:50 1:02 1:40 2:10 1:55 4:11 5:01 0:49 0:17

10 794 Abellan Garcia, Alej 27:46 4:15 4:56 5:41 9:48 11:15 13:02 14:55 17:14 22:20 26:43 27:28 27:46
Murcia MURCIA-O 4:15 0:41 0:45 4:07 1:27 1:47 1:53 2:19 5:06 4:23 0:45 0:18

11 793 Barceló Romero, Al 31:12 2:41 3:28 4:19 8:40 11:31 14:22 17:48 20:17 26:04 30:01 30:56 31:12
Murcia TOTANA-O 2:41 0:47 0:51 4:21 2:51 2:51 3:26 2:29 5:47 3:57 0:55 0:16

12 795 Lozoya Perez, Ange 31:39 1:20 1:59 8:54 12:06 15:14 16:58 18:53 21:22 26:23 30:45 31:26 31:39
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:20 0:39 6:55 3:12 3:08 1:44 1:55 2:29 5:01 4:22 0:41 0:13

791 Toledo Navarro, Pat  en tarj. 1:17 1:56 2:28 4:06 5:16 6:57 8:48 10:49 ----- 18:29 19:17 19:34
Cuenca ORIENTIJO 1:17 0:39 0:32 1:38 1:10 1:41 1:51 2:01 7:40 0:48 0:17

F-16  (15) 2,6 km  80 m 12 C
1(67) 2(75) 3(70) 4(73) 5(88) 6(84) 7(71) 8(59) 9(46) 10(47) 11(41) 12(200) Meta

1 202 Biederman, Adriann 16:41 1:06 2:21 3:27 4:39 6:14 7:33 8:51 10:14 13:26 14:44 15:24 16:27 16:41
Poland WKS Wawel 1:06 1:15 1:06 1:12 1:35 1:19 1:18 1:23 3:12 1:18 0:40 1:03 0:14

2 193 Wirz, Hannah 18:23 1:10 2:35 3:43 4:53 6:37 8:03 9:38 11:09 14:41 16:11 17:03 18:11 18:23
Switzerland OL Nac 1:10 1:25 1:08 1:10 1:44 1:26 1:35 1:31 3:32 1:30 0:52 1:08 0:12

3 195 Linløkken, Anna Ce 18:40 1:08 2:44 3:47 4:57 7:01 8:24 9:49 11:22 15:22 16:39 17:25 18:25 18:40
Norway Østmarka O 1:08 1:36 1:03 1:10 2:04 1:23 1:25 1:33 4:00 1:17 0:46 1:00 0:15

4 194 Niggli, Natalja 19:45 1:15 2:49 4:21 5:41 7:31 9:09 10:44 12:27 15:58 17:15 18:30 19:33 19:45
France Orientation 1:15 1:34 1:32 1:20 1:50 1:38 1:35 1:43 3:31 1:17 1:15 1:03 0:12

5 198 Marquez Martin-Tes 20:57 1:04 2:50 4:41 5:59 8:07 9:49 11:29 13:08 16:51 18:27 19:26 20:44 20:57
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:04 1:46 1:51 1:18 2:08 1:42 1:40 1:39 3:43 1:36 0:59 1:18 0:13

6 187 Defez Cernicharo, A 21:31 1:13 3:12 4:47 5:58 7:56 9:50 11:36 13:08 17:28 19:09 20:10 21:19 21:31
Albacete GODIH 1:13 1:59 1:35 1:11 1:58 1:54 1:46 1:32 4:20 1:41 1:01 1:09 0:12

7 196 Basarán Van Ham, 23:14 1:14 3:11 4:26 5:43 7:44 9:21 11:14 13:03 18:21 20:40 21:44 23:03 23:14
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:14 1:57 1:15 1:17 2:01 1:37 1:53 1:49 5:18 2:19 1:04 1:19 0:11

8 191 Losada Moreno, Gu 26:44 2:31 4:30 6:46 8:23 10:58 13:00 14:47 16:41 21:51 24:14 25:23 26:31 26:44
Madrid MONTE EL P 2:31 1:59 2:16 1:37 2:35 2:02 1:47 1:54 5:10 2:23 1:09 1:08 0:13

9 197 García Megia, Leire 27:01 1:57 3:46 5:46 7:52 10:50 13:23 15:22 17:29 22:13 23:56 25:15 26:45 27:01
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:57 1:49 2:00 2:06 2:58 2:33 1:59 2:07 4:44 1:43 1:19 1:30 0:16

10 188 García Romo, Aitan 27:48 1:54 3:59 6:03 8:38 10:51 13:54 15:45 17:42 22:51 24:50 26:20 27:34 27:48
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:54 2:05 2:04 2:35 2:13 3:03 1:51 1:57 5:09 1:59 1:30 1:14 0:14

11 201 García Vendrell, Sh 28:09 1:49 4:34 8:36 10:16 12:28 14:33 16:22 18:18 23:03 25:16 26:34 27:54 28:09
Valencia CORRECA 1:49 2:45 4:02 1:40 2:12 2:05 1:49 1:56 4:45 2:13 1:18 1:20 0:15

12 200 Serra Reyes, Alba 31:15 1:55 4:02 5:56 8:11 11:11 13:40 15:47 18:28 25:31 28:10 29:32 30:58 31:15
Valencia SIMEPIER 1:55 2:07 1:54 2:15 3:00 2:29 2:07 2:41 7:03 2:39 1:22 1:26 0:17

13 203 Solis Miranda, Alexa 32:11 1:46 3:30 5:51 7:29 9:42 18:41 20:32 22:29 27:23 29:07 30:40 31:56 32:11
Sevilla ADOL 1:46 1:44 2:21 1:38 2:13 8:59 1:51 1:57 4:54 1:44 1:33 1:16 0:15

14 190 Vidal Palacios, Sara 33:22 1:48 3:35 10:02 11:32 14:12 16:47 18:42 21:16 27:08 29:24 30:52 32:59 33:22
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:48 1:47 6:27 1:30 2:40 2:35 1:55 2:34 5:52 2:16 1:28 2:07 0:23

15 199 García Vendrell, Ain 34:36 1:56 3:49 11:32 13:28 15:51 18:32 20:35 22:51 28:22 30:44 32:36 34:18 34:36
Valencia CORRECA 1:56 1:53 7:43 1:56 2:23 2:41 2:03 2:16 5:31 2:22 1:52 1:42 0:18
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-18A  (19) 3,0 km  80 m 13 C
1(62) 2(78) 3(103) 4(109) 5(105) 6(84) 7(88) 8(74) 9(61) 10(50) 11(48) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

1 149 Carlsson, Myrra 20:53 0:45 1:46 4:34 6:00 6:49 9:07 10:39 13:07 14:19 17:25 18:36 19:39 20:39 20:53
Sweden OK Orion 0:45 1:01 2:48 1:26 0:49 2:18 1:32 2:28 1:12 3:06 1:11 1:03 1:00 0:14

2 143 Andersson, Frida 21:06 0:55 1:53 4:38 5:58 6:44 8:54 10:56 13:52 15:02 18:14 18:58 19:49 20:50 21:06
Sweden Göteborg O 0:55 0:58 2:45 1:20 0:46 2:10 2:02 2:56 1:10 3:12 0:44 0:51 1:01 0:16

3 153 Jørgensen, Signe B 21:28 0:44 1:51 4:59 6:58 8:06 10:11 11:59 14:28 15:37 18:29 19:27 20:16 21:15 21:28
Norway Sandefjord 0:44 1:07 3:08 1:59 1:08 2:05 1:48 2:29 1:09 2:52 0:58 0:49 0:59 0:13

4 157 Listek, Marta 24:13 0:44 2:14 5:00 7:24 8:15 10:39 12:48 15:45 16:59 21:07 21:58 22:55 24:00 24:13
Poland WKS Wawel 0:44 1:30 2:46 2:24 0:51 2:24 2:09 2:57 1:14 4:08 0:51 0:57 1:05 0:13

5 150 Schweizer, Romina 24:39 0:48 1:54 6:44 8:28 9:17 11:25 13:20 16:29 17:46 21:34 22:23 23:28 24:27 24:39
Switzerland OL Nac 0:48 1:06 4:50 1:44 0:49 2:08 1:55 3:09 1:17 3:48 0:49 1:05 0:59 0:12

6 156 Wzi?tek, Barbara 25:00 0:49 1:53 4:54 8:08 8:56 11:13 13:18 16:19 17:40 22:10 22:58 23:48 24:47 25:00
Poland WKS Wawel 0:49 1:04 3:01 3:14 0:48 2:17 2:05 3:01 1:21 4:30 0:48 0:50 0:59 0:13

7 145 Forsberg, Sara 25:46 1:00 2:19 6:16 8:42 9:58 12:28 14:39 17:29 18:54 22:36 23:26 24:27 25:32 25:46
Sweden Göteborg O 1:00 1:19 3:57 2:26 1:16 2:30 2:11 2:50 1:25 3:42 0:50 1:01 1:05 0:14

8 138 Pérez Rubio, Tamar 26:29 0:49 2:09 5:39 7:26 8:21 10:45 12:50 16:05 18:45 22:54 23:55 25:24 26:17 26:29
Albacete GODIH 0:49 1:20 3:30 1:47 0:55 2:24 2:05 3:15 2:40 4:09 1:01 1:29 0:53 0:12

9 141 López Ruiz, Ángele 27:08 0:41 1:53 5:57 8:07 9:14 11:51 14:28 18:02 19:39 24:05 24:50 25:45 26:51 27:08
Cádiz O-SAN ROQU 0:41 1:12 4:04 2:10 1:07 2:37 2:37 3:34 1:37 4:26 0:45 0:55 1:06 0:17

10 147 Pozo Prada, Ines 30:36 0:53 2:20 9:41 11:38 12:43 14:59 17:04 20:31 22:36 27:01 27:53 29:29 30:24 30:36
Madrid O-GETAFE 0:53 1:27 7:21 1:57 1:05 2:16 2:05 3:27 2:05 4:25 0:52 1:36 0:55 0:12

11 154 Rodriguez Diaz, An 31:01 0:39 1:50 6:05 7:48 8:40 11:05 13:41 16:59 18:38 28:03 28:47 29:54 30:46 31:01
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:39 1:11 4:15 1:43 0:52 2:25 2:36 3:18 1:39 9:25 0:44 1:07 0:52 0:15

12 144 Boquist, Hanna 31:02 0:57 5:05 9:13 11:11 12:09 14:22 16:24 20:10 22:27 27:50 28:39 29:42 30:49 31:02
Sweden Göteborg O 0:57 4:08 4:08 1:58 0:58 2:13 2:02 3:46 2:17 5:23 0:49 1:03 1:07 0:13

13 152 Prestbøen, Maria 33:00 0:42 1:46 6:54 8:16 9:10 18:48 20:57 24:09 26:59 30:09 30:53 31:42 32:45 33:00
Norway Sandefjord 0:42 1:04 5:08 1:22 0:54 9:38 2:09 3:12 2:50 3:10 0:44 0:49 1:03 0:15

14 142 Toledo Navarro, An 34:26 0:47 2:11 11:41 13:58 14:59 17:41 20:07 24:48 26:21 31:24 32:16 33:13 34:12 34:26
Cuenca ORIENTIJO 0:47 1:24 9:30 2:17 1:01 2:42 2:26 4:41 1:33 5:03 0:52 0:57 0:59 0:14

15 148 Aguera Riquelme, M 34:43 1:13 2:48 6:37 8:42 10:07 13:12 15:53 19:46 21:31 30:20 31:24 33:32 34:29 34:43
Murcia ASON 1:13 1:35 3:49 2:05 1:25 3:05 2:41 3:53 1:45 8:49 1:04 2:08 0:57 0:14

16 155 Gómez Rodríguez, 35:20 0:55 2:24 6:47 10:19 11:24 13:51 16:00 19:09 20:37 32:04 32:58 34:08 35:04 35:20
Valladolid CDP-O 0:55 1:29 4:23 3:32 1:05 2:27 2:09 3:09 1:28 11:27 0:54 1:10 0:56 0:16

17 140 Vargas Fernandez, I 37:53 1:01 2:58 12:20 15:06 16:43 20:25 23:05 27:01 28:34 33:56 34:55 36:14 37:38 37:53
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:01 1:57 9:22 2:46 1:37 3:42 2:40 3:56 1:33 5:22 0:59 1:19 1:24 0:15

18 139 Sánchez Mira, Irene 48:04 1:20 4:58 15:27 18:50 20:39 24:15 27:53 33:27 36:25 42:39 44:22 46:24 47:48 48:04
Alicante COLIVENC 1:20 3:38 10:29 3:23 1:49 3:36 3:38 5:34 2:58 6:14 1:43 2:02 1:24 0:16

151 Hagen, Ella Arentz  en tarj. ----- 1:54 4:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 26:53 27:36 28:33 28:46
Norway Sandefjord 1:54 2:55 22:04 0:43 0:57 0:13

2:44 7:41 8:32 9:56 12:33 14:03 16:35 19:09 20:04 24:16 25:05
*91 *113 *114 *113 *100 *95 *65 *57 *53 *49 *45

F-20A  (10) 3,8 km  90 m 15 C
1(78) 2(91) 3(103) 4(114) 5(113) 6(100) 7(95) 8(65) 9(57) 10(53) 11(49) 12(45) 13(48) 14(41)

15(200) Meta

1 98 Bachmann, Sofie 25:54 1:18 1:59 4:01 5:59 6:55 9:16 10:39 12:35 14:54 15:37 21:17 22:25 23:59 24:46
Switzerland OL Nac 1:18 0:41 2:02 1:58 0:56 2:21 1:23 1:56 2:19 0:43 5:40 1:08 1:34 0:47

25:40 25:54
0:54 0:14

2 95 Johansson, Amanda 27:09 1:26 2:27 4:35 6:55 7:57 10:44 12:16 14:44 17:34 18:26 22:07 23:05 25:01 25:54
Sweden OK Orion 1:26 1:01 2:08 2:20 1:02 2:47 1:32 2:28 2:50 0:52 3:41 0:58 1:56 0:53

26:56 27:09
1:02 0:13

3 96 Johansson, Tilda 28:50 1:24 2:15 4:15 6:27 7:48 11:18 12:45 15:08 17:33 18:15 22:58 25:15 26:56 27:44
Sweden OK Orion 1:24 0:51 2:00 2:12 1:21 3:30 1:27 2:23 2:25 0:42 4:43 2:17 1:41 0:48

28:38 28:50
0:54 0:12

4 97 Buchmüller, Saskia 31:32 1:30 2:40 4:56 9:44 11:08 14:09 17:07 19:28 21:53 22:40 26:47 27:42 29:42 30:26
Switzerland OL Nac 1:30 1:10 2:16 4:48 1:24 3:01 2:58 2:21 2:25 0:47 4:07 0:55 2:00 0:44

31:20 31:32
0:54 0:12

5 94 Prieto Del Campo, 32:01 1:35 2:21 5:03 7:32 8:41 11:09 12:52 15:29 18:48 19:42 27:25 28:17 29:56 31:05
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:35 0:46 2:42 2:29 1:09 2:28 1:43 2:37 3:19 0:54 7:43 0:52 1:39 1:09

31:49 32:01
0:44 0:12

6 93 Pålsson, Lina 36:41 2:06 3:15 6:03 9:24 10:31 14:56 17:13 20:30 23:25 24:27 29:27 31:29 33:50 35:16
Sweden Göteborg O 2:06 1:09 2:48 3:21 1:07 4:25 2:17 3:17 2:55 1:02 5:00 2:02 2:21 1:26

36:26 36:41
1:10 0:15

7 92 Berenguer Sanchís, 40:11 5:03 6:07 9:02 12:08 13:23 16:24 18:12 22:05 25:45 27:01 33:18 35:33 37:46 38:50
Alicante COLIVENC 5:03 1:04 2:55 3:06 1:15 3:01 1:48 3:53 3:40 1:16 6:17 2:15 2:13 1:04

39:58 40:11
1:08 0:13

8 91 Soriano Ramal, Mar 42:01 2:00 3:02 7:52 10:50 12:18 15:54 17:54 21:26 24:11 25:06 36:00 37:03 39:24 40:50
Alicante VILLENA-O 2:00 1:02 4:50 2:58 1:28 3:36 2:00 3:32 2:45 0:55 10:54 1:03 2:21 1:26

41:47 42:01 30:49
0:57 0:14 *52

9 100 Garnacho Velasco, 48:56 2:06 5:50 9:50 13:52 15:56 24:00 28:19 32:45 36:49 37:53 42:38 44:11 46:29 47:36
Valladolid CDP-O 2:06 3:44 4:00 4:02 2:04 8:04 4:19 4:26 4:04 1:04 4:45 1:33 2:18 1:07

48:41 48:56
1:05 0:15
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-20A  (10) 3,8 km  90 m 15 C (cont.)

1(78) 2(91) 3(103) 4(114) 5(113) 6(100) 7(95) 8(65) 9(57) 10(53) 11(49) 12(45) 13(48) 14(41)
15(200) Meta

99 Presencio De Olme  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 7:01 ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:17
Sevilla ADOL 7:01 16:16

27:24 28:02
4:07 0:38

F-21A  (15) 3,6 km  90 m 15 C
1(81) 2(92) 3(113) 4(109) 5(103) 6(69) 7(61) 8(57) 9(53) 10(55) 11(52) 12(45) 13(48) 14(35)

15(200) Meta

1 136 Sanchez Oficialdeg 33:09 2:38 3:34 9:16 11:12 13:02 17:46 18:53 21:22 22:25 24:40 26:34 28:17 30:28 32:09
Valencia CCVALEN 2:38 0:56 5:42 1:56 1:50 4:44 1:07 2:29 1:03 2:15 1:54 1:43 2:11 1:41

32:53 33:09 32:56
0:44 0:16 *200

2 137 Novokovich, Maria 33:55 2:08 3:06 8:17 10:02 12:03 16:25 17:35 20:34 21:42 24:10 27:02 29:17 31:30 33:09
Russia Sosnovka R 2:08 0:58 5:11 1:45 2:01 4:22 1:10 2:59 1:08 2:28 2:52 2:15 2:13 1:39

33:41 33:55
0:32 0:14

3 133 Dyzio, Katarzyna 34:13 2:18 3:20 8:25 10:02 12:04 16:43 17:57 20:16 21:19 23:20 25:47 27:34 29:38 33:05
Poland WKS Wawel 2:18 1:02 5:05 1:37 2:02 4:39 1:14 2:19 1:03 2:01 2:27 1:47 2:04 3:27

33:57 34:13
0:52 0:16

4 127 Martín García, Rosa 36:46 2:25 3:26 9:15 10:51 13:04 18:14 19:37 22:42 23:48 25:57 29:46 31:23 34:11 36:00
Madrid ESCONDITE- 2:25 1:01 5:49 1:36 2:13 5:10 1:23 3:05 1:06 2:09 3:49 1:37 2:48 1:49

36:31 36:46
0:31 0:15

5 125 Guerín Bonet, Sara 42:38 2:09 3:09 10:25 12:18 14:55 20:36 23:27 26:44 27:54 30:31 35:25 37:39 39:48 41:41
Huesca PEÑA GUAR 2:09 1:00 7:16 1:53 2:37 5:41 2:51 3:17 1:10 2:37 4:54 2:14 2:09 1:53

42:23 42:38
0:42 0:15

6 134 Villar Carruesco, Al 43:26 2:28 3:45 11:11 13:08 16:52 22:14 23:44 27:35 28:54 31:37 34:12 38:14 40:38 42:34
Zaragoza IBÓN 2:28 1:17 7:26 1:57 3:44 5:22 1:30 3:51 1:19 2:43 2:35 4:02 2:24 1:56

43:12 43:26
0:38 0:14

7 123 Palau Garriga, Mart 47:13 2:36 3:53 15:37 17:46 20:09 25:35 26:53 31:01 32:22 35:09 39:38 42:08 44:31 46:22
Barcelona COB 2:36 1:17 11:44 2:09 2:23 5:26 1:18 4:08 1:21 2:47 4:29 2:30 2:23 1:51

46:58 47:13
0:36 0:15

8 132 Peña Arroyo, Esther 51:09 2:33 3:54 20:02 22:17 24:16 29:22 30:23 36:54 37:57 41:04 43:05 45:50 48:24 50:13
Toledo NAVALCAN- 2:33 1:21 16:08 2:15 1:59 5:06 1:01 6:31 1:03 3:07 2:01 2:45 2:34 1:49

50:57 51:09
0:44 0:12

9 131 Pérez Cussac, Yola 51:55 5:03 6:57 14:38 17:15 22:19 31:09 32:46 35:47 37:18 40:12 43:33 45:58 48:38 50:52
Murcia CALASPARR 5:03 1:54 7:41 2:37 5:04 8:50 1:37 3:01 1:31 2:54 3:21 2:25 2:40 2:14

51:36 51:55
0:44 0:19

10 126 Alba Isasi, Mª Teresa 55:28 2:57 4:38 18:02 19:48 23:07 33:26 35:16 38:48 40:23 43:14 46:13 49:02 51:53 54:31
Madrid MONTE EL P 2:57 1:41 13:24 1:46 3:19 10:19 1:50 3:32 1:35 2:51 2:59 2:49 2:51 2:38

55:14 55:28
0:43 0:14

11 130 Jiménez-Cervantes 57:01 2:58 4:30 16:01 18:22 24:12 31:28 33:02 38:59 41:14 45:08 47:35 50:23 53:11 55:47
Murcia MURCIA-O 2:58 1:32 11:31 2:21 5:50 7:16 1:34 5:57 2:15 3:54 2:27 2:48 2:48 2:36

56:36 57:01
0:49 0:25

12 124 Jiménez Carrión, Vi 59:31 9:22 10:47 20:57 29:03 31:26 37:20 38:25 41:04 42:47 45:35 47:31 52:49 55:15 58:33
Barcelona COC 9:22 1:25 10:10 8:06 2:23 5:54 1:05 2:39 1:43 2:48 1:56 5:18 2:26 3:18

59:15 59:31
0:42 0:16

13 135 Cuesta Santamaria, 1:06:05 4:33 6:23 19:44 22:48 27:34 36:49 38:47 42:36 44:29 48:15 50:32 56:51 1:01:22 1:04:26
Vizcaya COBI 4:33 1:50 13:21 3:04 4:46 9:15 1:58 3:49 1:53 3:46 2:17 6:19 4:31 3:04

1:05:32 1:06:05
1:06 0:33

14 122 Fajardo Molina, Mar 1:16:35 3:08 4:29 30:49 33:26 37:31 43:59 45:18 48:03 49:26 51:56 55:37 58:26 1:01:11 1:15:41
Alicante SANT JOAN 3:08 1:21 26:20 2:37 4:05 6:28 1:19 2:45 1:23 2:30 3:41 2:49 2:45 14:30

1:16:19 1:16:35
0:38 0:16

15 129 Rubio Provencio, G 1:20:06 13:09 24:20 35:40 38:13 41:00 50:22 51:55 56:00 57:58 1:01:24 1:07:23 1:11:42 1:15:26 1:18:48
Murcia CALASPARR 13:09 11:11 11:20 2:33 2:47 9:22 1:33 4:05 1:58 3:26 5:59 4:19 3:44 3:22

1:19:44 1:20:06
0:56 0:22

F-21B  (17) 3,0 km  85 m 13 C
1(77) 2(79) 3(103) 4(101) 5(93) 6(88) 7(69) 8(63) 9(56) 10(50) 11(47) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

1 175 Brodmann, Ines 27:43 1:26 2:56 6:48 8:56 10:48 14:01 17:28 18:49 21:36 23:06 25:06 25:58 27:23 27:43
Switzerland OL Nac 1:26 1:30 3:52 2:08 1:52 3:13 3:27 1:21 2:47 1:30 2:00 0:52 1:25 0:20

2 161 García Domene, Ana 42:03 2:10 4:37 12:07 15:08 17:57 22:07 27:34 29:45 34:25 36:32 39:12 40:33 41:43 42:03
Alicante UNIVERSID 2:10 2:27 7:30 3:01 2:49 4:10 5:27 2:11 4:40 2:07 2:40 1:21 1:10 0:20

3 167 Tudela Romero, Cri 42:48 2:29 4:41 9:28 11:37 13:39 17:47 22:06 23:27 31:14 35:30 39:48 40:51 42:27 42:48
Murcia TOTANA-O 2:29 2:12 4:47 2:09 2:02 4:08 4:19 1:21 7:47 4:16 4:18 1:03 1:36 0:21

4 182 Muñoz Muñoz, Lidia 47:58 2:23 4:47 10:10 14:20 16:39 24:40 31:21 33:02 36:58 39:16 44:58 46:21 47:40 47:58
Valladolid CDP-O 2:23 2:24 5:23 4:10 2:19 8:01 6:41 1:41 3:56 2:18 5:42 1:23 1:19 0:18



Lorca-O Meeting 2016 lu. 15/02/2016 0:04
Parciales - Media / Middle Página 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-21B  (17) 3,0 km  85 m 13 C (cont.)

1(77) 2(79) 3(103) 4(101) 5(93) 6(88) 7(69) 8(63) 9(56) 10(50) 11(47) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

5 172 Tudela Romero, Ra 49:14 2:59 12:01 17:53 20:04 23:05 26:37 31:10 33:17 37:56 41:00 45:37 46:52 48:55 49:14
Murcia TOTANA-O 2:59 9:02 5:52 2:11 3:01 3:32 4:33 2:07 4:39 3:04 4:37 1:15 2:03 0:19

6 165 García Ruiz, Laura 50:53 3:12 6:13 12:55 16:12 19:19 24:41 30:33 33:38 40:59 43:15 47:27 49:02 50:36 50:53
Granada VELETA 3:12 3:01 6:42 3:17 3:07 5:22 5:52 3:05 7:21 2:16 4:12 1:35 1:34 0:17

7 178 Vendrell Fuentes, C 54:36 3:08 6:13 12:15 14:35 17:46 23:10 29:03 34:35 40:22 43:19 51:19 52:28 54:12 54:36
Valencia CORRECA 3:08 3:05 6:02 2:20 3:11 5:24 5:53 5:32 5:47 2:57 8:00 1:09 1:44 0:24

8 163 Saiz Navarro, Nélid 55:16 8:16 11:29 20:40 22:37 26:06 32:04 36:45 38:48 43:23 46:35 52:38 53:25 54:55 55:16
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 8:16 3:13 9:11 1:57 3:29 5:58 4:41 2:03 4:35 3:12 6:03 0:47 1:30 0:21

49:32
*41

9 177 Briz Martinez, Paola 56:34 2:04 13:08 19:24 21:28 23:50 27:51 32:25 37:30 48:13 49:45 53:48 54:58 56:14 56:34
Toledo NAVALCAN- 2:04 11:04 6:16 2:04 2:22 4:01 4:34 5:05 10:43 1:32 4:03 1:10 1:16 0:20

10 169 De Mingo Davila, M 57:12 6:25 8:08 23:27 26:02 28:30 32:05 37:24 39:29 46:51 50:13 54:47 55:32 56:57 57:12
Murcia MURCIA-O 6:25 1:43 15:19 2:35 2:28 3:35 5:19 2:05 7:22 3:22 4:34 0:45 1:25 0:15

11 166 Fernández Leñador, 59:16 3:36 6:57 19:37 21:53 24:44 30:20 36:29 43:09 50:02 52:09 55:29 57:02 58:51 59:16
Madrid MONTE EL P 3:36 3:21 12:40 2:16 2:51 5:36 6:09 6:40 6:53 2:07 3:20 1:33 1:49 0:25

12 180 Forsat Serer, Norin 1:01:03 3:49 6:19 26:26 28:39 31:30 36:04 42:49 44:33 48:45 51:33 56:41 59:11 1:00:41 1:01:03
Valencia VERD3 3:49 2:30 20:07 2:13 2:51 4:34 6:45 1:44 4:12 2:48 5:08 2:30 1:30 0:22

13 179 Martínez Tornero, D 1:07:22 4:19 7:11 18:25 20:58 24:40 32:42 40:02 42:26 53:48 57:12 1:01:53 1:04:27 1:06:58 1:07:22
Valencia VALENCIA- 4:19 2:52 11:14 2:33 3:42 8:02 7:20 2:24 11:22 3:24 4:41 2:34 2:31 0:24

14 173 Riquelme Nicolas, 1:12:08 2:52 6:27 24:18 28:07 31:49 36:27 43:28 51:24 58:42 1:02:53 1:08:05 1:10:20 1:11:50 1:12:08
Murcia ASON 2:52 3:35 17:51 3:49 3:42 4:38 7:01 7:56 7:18 4:11 5:12 2:15 1:30 0:18

15 171 Riquelme Nicolas, 1:18:47 8:50 12:30 30:30 33:50 37:54 42:22 49:44 57:21 1:04:28 1:08:51 1:13:56 1:16:26 1:18:28 1:18:47
Murcia ASON 8:50 3:40 18:00 3:20 4:04 4:28 7:22 7:37 7:07 4:23 5:05 2:30 2:02 0:19

16 181 Rivero Gordo, Sara 1:20:24 3:16 7:01 19:02 21:42 24:24 35:52 47:03 55:53 1:07:48 1:10:39 1:16:14 1:17:48 1:20:05 1:20:24
Valencia VALENCIA- 3:16 3:45 12:01 2:40 2:42 11:28 11:11 8:50 11:55 2:51 5:35 1:34 2:17 0:19

170 Rull Hernandez, Ma  en tarj. 9:58 12:52 19:13 21:12 23:41 29:08 34:35 40:50 ----- 48:33 51:14 52:26 53:35 53:54
Murcia MURCIA-O 9:58 2:54 6:21 1:59 2:29 5:27 5:27 6:15 7:43 2:41 1:12 1:09 0:19

48:00
*53

F-35A  (14) 3,9 km  85 m 16 C
1(61) 2(69) 3(100) 4(110) 5(97) 6(82) 7(78) 8(76) 9(56) 10(53) 11(54) 12(49) 13(45) 14(48)

15(41) 16(200) Meta

1 114 Poveda Navarro, An 36:51 2:33 3:15 9:36 13:14 14:51 18:23 19:07 21:01 24:29 25:16 29:16 31:21 32:41 34:32
Murcia CALASPARR 2:33 0:42 6:21 3:38 1:37 3:32 0:44 1:54 3:28 0:47 4:00 2:05 1:20 1:51

35:35 36:36 36:51
1:03 1:01 0:15

2 111 Viqueira, Andrea 36:54 2:45 3:33 9:13 11:18 13:19 17:17 18:09 19:27 23:09 24:04 28:01 30:20 31:47 34:18
Madrid COLMENAR 2:45 0:48 5:40 2:05 2:01 3:58 0:52 1:18 3:42 0:55 3:57 2:19 1:27 2:31

35:27 36:38 36:54
1:09 1:11 0:16

3 103 Borisova, Julia 36:58 2:21 3:12 8:54 11:04 13:24 17:06 17:58 19:08 24:05 25:06 28:53 30:39 32:04 34:21
Alicante VILLENA-O 2:21 0:51 5:42 2:10 2:20 3:42 0:52 1:10 4:57 1:01 3:47 1:46 1:25 2:17

35:31 36:41 36:58
1:10 1:10 0:17

4 106 Amigó Bertrán, Ann 37:39 2:26 3:08 9:46 12:13 14:34 18:08 18:52 20:07 23:24 24:04 28:06 31:22 33:18 35:23
Barcelona COC 2:26 0:42 6:38 2:27 2:21 3:34 0:44 1:15 3:17 0:40 4:02 3:16 1:56 2:05

36:23 37:25 37:39
1:00 1:02 0:14

5 109 Gutiérrez Sánchez, 39:34 2:24 3:15 9:51 15:21 17:11 21:22 22:03 23:15 27:21 28:13 32:00 33:55 35:00 37:10
Granada VELETA 2:24 0:51 6:36 5:30 1:50 4:11 0:41 1:12 4:06 0:52 3:47 1:55 1:05 2:10

38:14 39:17 39:34
1:04 1:03 0:17

6 113 Martín Iglesias, Marí 40:51 2:17 3:12 9:01 12:05 14:08 18:08 18:53 24:11 28:13 29:01 32:36 35:02 36:22 38:32
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:17 0:55 5:49 3:04 2:03 4:00 0:45 5:18 4:02 0:48 3:35 2:26 1:20 2:10

39:31 40:32 40:51
0:59 1:01 0:19

7 117 Niggli, Daria 41:45 3:25 4:17 10:34 12:53 14:58 19:11 19:59 21:21 26:13 27:15 32:06 34:12 35:53 38:24
France Orientation 3:25 0:52 6:17 2:19 2:05 4:13 0:48 1:22 4:52 1:02 4:51 2:06 1:41 2:31

40:00 41:21 41:45
1:36 1:21 0:24

8 105 Illamola Colomé, Ad 42:26 2:54 3:51 9:43 12:27 15:16 19:57 20:56 22:22 26:43 27:47 32:24 34:42 36:14 39:16
Barcelona UEVIC 2:54 0:57 5:52 2:44 2:49 4:41 0:59 1:26 4:21 1:04 4:37 2:18 1:32 3:02

40:35 42:02 42:26
1:19 1:27 0:24

9 116 Barceló Otalora, Ma 43:54 7:18 8:08 16:06 18:16 20:34 26:16 26:56 28:11 31:33 32:28 35:51 37:49 39:05 41:23
Murcia TOTANA-O 7:18 0:50 7:58 2:10 2:18 5:42 0:40 1:15 3:22 0:55 3:23 1:58 1:16 2:18

42:33 43:39 43:54
1:10 1:06 0:15

10 110 Palomares Gonzále 44:26 2:49 3:40 8:48 11:19 13:45 17:34 18:29 19:43 29:50 30:49 35:16 38:09 39:45 42:00
Madrid GOCAN 2:49 0:51 5:08 2:31 2:26 3:49 0:55 1:14 10:07 0:59 4:27 2:53 1:36 2:15

43:14 44:12 44:26
1:14 0:58 0:14

11 108 Güell Rovira, Virgin 44:33 4:14 5:05 11:19 13:54 19:13 23:20 24:15 25:58 30:26 31:21 35:32 37:45 39:19 41:49
Barcelona UEVIC 4:14 0:51 6:14 2:35 5:19 4:07 0:55 1:43 4:28 0:55 4:11 2:13 1:34 2:30

43:06 44:15 44:33
1:17 1:09 0:18
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-35A  (14) 3,9 km  85 m 16 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(69) 3(100) 4(110) 5(97) 6(82) 7(78) 8(76) 9(56) 10(53) 11(54) 12(49) 13(45) 14(48)
15(41) 16(200) Meta

12 107 Castro Montserrat, 54:08 4:42 6:20 14:00 17:03 20:00 25:29 27:18 29:18 36:25 37:34 43:03 45:51 47:50 50:52
Barcelona OROS 4:42 1:38 7:40 3:03 2:57 5:29 1:49 2:00 7:07 1:09 5:29 2:48 1:59 3:02

52:29 53:48 54:08
1:37 1:19 0:20

13 115 Mayol Viudez, Enca 58:08 4:00 5:18 13:43 21:38 24:22 31:54 32:52 35:08 41:12 42:24 46:56 49:48 51:48 54:38
Murcia MURCIA-O 4:00 1:18 8:25 7:55 2:44 7:32 0:58 2:16 6:04 1:12 4:32 2:52 2:00 2:50

56:22 57:47 58:08
1:44 1:25 0:21

14 104 Alonso Domínguez, 1:09:52 9:02 10:28 17:23 21:39 26:52 35:56 37:04 39:03 44:56 46:15 54:18 56:54 58:50 1:06:05
Almería SURCO 9:02 1:26 6:55 4:16 5:13 9:04 1:08 1:59 5:53 1:19 8:03 2:36 1:56 7:15

1:08:09 1:09:35 1:09:52
2:04 1:26 0:17

F-35B  (14) 2,8 km  70 m 14 C
1(62) 2(80) 3(92) 4(101) 5(103) 6(88) 7(90) 8(69) 9(63) 10(50) 11(48) 12(47) 13(41) 14(200)
Meta

1 211 Hjort, Sofia 36:40 1:09 3:37 5:40 9:10 11:07 13:46 21:00 23:54 25:22 30:28 31:52 34:10 35:05 36:22
Sweden Falköpings 1:09 2:28 2:03 3:30 1:57 2:39 7:14 2:54 1:28 5:06 1:24 2:18 0:55 1:17

36:40
0:18

2 225 García Pastor, Victo 42:49 1:32 3:38 6:17 9:26 11:34 14:34 17:10 22:16 27:44 34:19 35:50 38:45 40:11 42:19
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:32 2:06 2:39 3:09 2:08 3:00 2:36 5:06 5:28 6:35 1:31 2:55 1:26 2:08

42:49
0:30

3 214 Riaño Ribota, Elena 48:02 1:07 4:08 6:54 10:37 12:58 16:30 20:37 26:12 28:17 37:55 41:39 44:29 46:01 47:42
Madrid IMPERDIBL 1:07 3:01 2:46 3:43 2:21 3:32 4:07 5:35 2:05 9:38 3:44 2:50 1:32 1:41

48:02
0:20

4 212 García Muñoz, Azuc 48:45 1:10 8:15 10:46 14:54 17:11 20:34 23:09 26:37 28:38 40:46 42:35 45:13 46:53 48:24
Granada VELETA 1:10 7:05 2:31 4:08 2:17 3:23 2:35 3:28 2:01 12:08 1:49 2:38 1:40 1:31

48:45
0:21

5 213 González Romero, 49:20 1:06 22:23 23:56 27:09 28:38 31:58 33:39 36:46 37:55 42:35 43:39 46:20 47:18 49:03
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:06 21:17 1:33 3:13 1:29 3:20 1:41 3:07 1:09 4:40 1:04 2:41 0:58 1:45

49:20
0:17

6 210 Ohlsson, Nina 49:59 1:29 5:07 7:19 17:36 19:21 22:08 24:15 27:39 28:59 36:39 38:04 47:02 48:13 49:38
Sweden Falköpings 1:29 3:38 2:12 10:17 1:45 2:47 2:07 3:24 1:20 7:40 1:25 8:58 1:11 1:25

49:59 49:39
0:21 *200

7 215 Belinchón Martínez, 54:33 1:25 8:56 11:03 19:25 21:38 24:55 27:20 32:43 34:29 45:44 48:00 51:06 52:19 54:11
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:25 7:31 2:07 8:22 2:13 3:17 2:25 5:23 1:46 11:15 2:16 3:06 1:13 1:52

54:33
0:22

8 218 Feijoo Escudero, Si 58:46 8:43 11:12 13:33 16:04 17:58 30:10 35:48 38:37 40:04 48:11 50:53 55:30 56:49 58:25
Madrid IMPERDIBL 8:43 2:29 2:21 2:31 1:54 12:12 5:38 2:49 1:27 8:07 2:42 4:37 1:19 1:36

58:46
0:21

9 209 Gascón Valera, Marí 1:03:36 1:09 3:32 5:54 9:56 12:19 15:37 18:23 23:33 44:35 54:26 56:06 1:00:21 1:01:50 1:03:17
Cuenca ORIENTIJO 1:09 2:23 2:22 4:02 2:23 3:18 2:46 5:10 21:02 9:51 1:40 4:15 1:29 1:27

1:03:36
0:19

10 223 Frances Briz, Coral 1:04:52 1:32 13:52 17:13 21:12 25:45 30:48 34:12 38:37 40:46 55:28 57:11 1:00:28 1:02:31 1:04:28
Zaragoza IBÓN 1:32 12:20 3:21 3:59 4:33 5:03 3:24 4:25 2:09 14:42 1:43 3:17 2:03 1:57

1:04:52
0:24

11 222 Sánchez Sánchez, S 1:06:52 1:39 6:58 9:34 13:24 28:40 36:30 39:42 45:08 47:12 56:22 58:17 1:02:47 1:04:43 1:06:34
Toledo NAVALCAN- 1:39 5:19 2:36 3:50 15:16 7:50 3:12 5:26 2:04 9:10 1:55 4:30 1:56 1:51

1:06:52
0:18

12 216 Fernández Molina, 1:10:36 5:43 12:23 25:48 29:46 32:15 36:18 41:30 50:09 52:19 1:02:17 1:04:07 1:07:12 1:08:55 1:10:18
Madrid MALARRUTA 5:43 6:40 13:25 3:58 2:29 4:03 5:12 8:39 2:10 9:58 1:50 3:05 1:43 1:23

1:10:36
0:18

13 208 Navarro Ruiperez, 2:08:19 2:47 9:57 16:23 22:13 54:59 1:09:17 1:13:11 1:19:58 1:30:47 1:49:21 1:52:29 1:58:23 2:03:03 2:08:01
Cuenca ORIENTIJO 2:47 7:10 6:26 5:50 32:46 14:18 3:54 6:47 10:49 18:34 3:08 5:54 4:40 4:58

2:08:19
0:18

217 Valencia Alonso, Sa  en tarj. 4:53 ----- 12:27 18:55 22:11 33:29 37:36 43:18 46:36 59:16 1:00:47 1:04:29 1:06:18 1:07:36
Madrid IMPERDIBL 4:53 7:34 6:28 3:16 11:18 4:07 5:42 3:18 12:40 1:31 3:42 1:49 1:18

1:08:13 6:44
0:37 *78



Lorca-O Meeting 2016 lu. 15/02/2016 0:04
Parciales - Media / Middle Página 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-40  (24) 3,7 km  85 m 15 C
1(90) 2(100) 3(110) 4(97) 5(82) 6(78) 7(65) 8(56) 9(53) 10(55) 11(49) 12(45) 13(48) 14(41)

15(200) Meta

1 242 García de Villarreal, 33:56 3:40 6:32 8:59 11:01 14:26 15:20 17:21 20:59 22:11 24:29 27:11 28:26 31:11 32:36
Málaga COMA 3:40 2:52 2:27 2:02 3:25 0:54 2:01 3:38 1:12 2:18 2:42 1:15 2:45 1:25

33:40 33:56
1:04 0:16

2 239 Vandeweyer, Marijs 35:46 2:21 6:03 8:10 10:04 14:32 15:48 19:08 22:33 23:22 25:38 27:57 29:16 31:19 34:25
Belgium hamok 2:21 3:42 2:07 1:54 4:28 1:16 3:20 3:25 0:49 2:16 2:19 1:19 2:03 3:06

35:30 35:46
1:05 0:16

3 250 Etterle-Biederman, 36:56 2:12 5:10 9:01 10:44 15:40 16:25 18:54 23:26 24:24 26:30 30:52 32:16 34:25 35:33
Poland WKS Wawel 2:12 2:58 3:51 1:43 4:56 0:45 2:29 4:32 0:58 2:06 4:22 1:24 2:09 1:08

36:40 36:56
1:07 0:16

4 230 Caus Pertegaz, Nuri 38:04 2:28 6:01 8:22 10:16 14:32 15:29 20:42 24:49 26:03 28:41 31:13 32:35 35:23 36:31
Alicante UNIVERSID 2:28 3:33 2:21 1:54 4:16 0:57 5:13 4:07 1:14 2:38 2:32 1:22 2:48 1:08

37:47 38:04
1:16 0:17

5 240 Pérez Riofrio, Ana 39:42 2:56 7:32 9:45 11:56 15:16 16:11 19:25 23:06 24:02 26:14 29:09 31:13 37:11 38:26
Madrid IMPERDIBL 2:56 4:36 2:13 2:11 3:20 0:55 3:14 3:41 0:56 2:12 2:55 2:04 5:58 1:15

39:27 39:42
1:01 0:15

6 243 Roldán Pareja, Mari 39:59 2:33 5:36 9:24 12:02 19:35 20:27 24:18 27:43 28:27 30:58 33:06 34:33 37:17 38:31
Málaga COMA 2:33 3:03 3:48 2:38 7:33 0:52 3:51 3:25 0:44 2:31 2:08 1:27 2:44 1:14

39:45 39:59
1:14 0:14

7 236 Cribellati Figari, Da 40:00 2:44 5:52 10:20 12:42 16:36 18:39 21:33 25:56 26:52 29:32 33:08 35:07 37:24 38:33
Granada VELETA 2:44 3:08 4:28 2:22 3:54 2:03 2:54 4:23 0:56 2:40 3:36 1:59 2:17 1:09

39:44 40:00
1:11 0:16

8 238 Krols, Hilde 40:20 2:55 7:08 10:06 16:29 20:17 21:22 23:32 27:12 28:02 30:15 33:20 34:57 37:37 38:54
Belgium hamok 2:55 4:13 2:58 6:23 3:48 1:05 2:10 3:40 0:50 2:13 3:05 1:37 2:40 1:17

40:04 40:20
1:10 0:16

9 248 Kunitskaia, Natalia 41:39 2:31 5:56 8:22 10:47 14:27 16:24 18:35 22:31 23:31 25:49 33:34 35:54 38:30 39:47
Russia Titan-Sankt- 2:31 3:25 2:26 2:25 3:40 1:57 2:11 3:56 1:00 2:18 7:45 2:20 2:36 1:17

41:19 41:39
1:32 0:20

10 232 Rodríguez Gonzále 44:55 3:35 8:51 12:01 16:49 21:32 22:31 26:16 30:28 31:32 33:55 37:30 39:01 41:25 43:33
Almería SURCO 3:35 5:16 3:10 4:48 4:43 0:59 3:45 4:12 1:04 2:23 3:35 1:31 2:24 2:08

44:37 44:55
1:04 0:18

11 246 Romero Martínez, M 46:44 3:02 7:40 11:06 14:16 21:23 22:19 25:46 31:14 32:22 35:05 39:21 41:04 43:42 45:03
Murcia TOTANA-O 3:02 4:38 3:26 3:10 7:07 0:56 3:27 5:28 1:08 2:43 4:16 1:43 2:38 1:21

46:21 46:44
1:18 0:23

12 227 Requena Fernández 50:32 3:48 8:23 14:43 17:53 23:15 24:19 28:04 32:54 34:05 37:35 40:43 43:04 46:42 48:17
Albacete GODIH 3:48 4:35 6:20 3:10 5:22 1:04 3:45 4:50 1:11 3:30 3:08 2:21 3:38 1:35

50:13 50:32
1:56 0:19

13 234 Santamaría Villalon 54:06 2:33 12:52 16:27 18:41 22:36 23:31 31:44 36:34 37:36 40:30 42:41 47:40 50:37 52:26
Baleares ERMASSET 2:33 10:19 3:35 2:14 3:55 0:55 8:13 4:50 1:02 2:54 2:11 4:59 2:57 1:49

53:46 54:06
1:20 0:20

14 229 Saez Perez, Cristina 54:07 8:10 11:42 19:25 22:51 27:46 28:59 32:13 39:13 40:23 43:37 46:23 48:15 51:07 52:20
Alicante UNIVERSID 8:10 3:32 7:43 3:26 4:55 1:13 3:14 7:00 1:10 3:14 2:46 1:52 2:52 1:13

53:52 54:07
1:32 0:15

15 233 Pérez Moreno, Reye 57:47 4:37 12:01 15:47 19:05 26:28 27:56 30:55 38:17 39:31 43:27 48:36 50:23 53:59 55:35
Almería SURCO 4:37 7:24 3:46 3:18 7:23 1:28 2:59 7:22 1:14 3:56 5:09 1:47 3:36 1:36

57:19 57:47
1:44 0:28

16 226 Herrero Vinader, Jo 58:26 2:51 6:40 9:17 12:24 16:58 18:08 23:11 30:04 31:13 34:07 44:45 46:48 49:44 56:27
Albacete GODIH 2:51 3:49 2:37 3:07 4:34 1:10 5:03 6:53 1:09 2:54 10:38 2:03 2:56 6:43

58:04 58:26
1:37 0:22

17 228 Delgado Cecilia, Be 59:27 3:41 7:30 14:08 17:03 26:06 28:20 36:22 42:37 43:51 47:03 50:08 52:07 55:59 57:28
Alicante UNIVERSID 3:41 3:49 6:38 2:55 9:03 2:14 8:02 6:15 1:14 3:12 3:05 1:59 3:52 1:29

59:05 59:27
1:37 0:22

18 231 Tormo Vila, Núria 1:01:17 17:40 20:42 26:05 30:05 36:52 37:32 42:44 46:53 48:10 50:33 52:58 54:37 57:51 59:51
Alicante ALCOI 17:40 3:02 5:23 4:00 6:47 0:40 5:12 4:09 1:17 2:23 2:25 1:39 3:14 2:00

1:00:59 1:01:17
1:08 0:18

19 245 Gómez García, Car 1:04:21 3:53 17:37 21:37 26:12 30:56 32:56 36:36 46:40 47:58 51:13 54:53 57:04 1:00:29 1:02:21
Murcia SENDA 3:53 13:44 4:00 4:35 4:44 2:00 3:40 10:04 1:18 3:15 3:40 2:11 3:25 1:52

1:03:57 1:04:21 45:17
1:36 0:24 *57

20 235 Fontana Pérez, Marí 1:06:21 11:47 15:10 23:23 25:57 31:58 33:02 46:12 50:07 51:19 54:04 57:03 59:36 1:03:00 1:04:34
Córdoba LOS CALIF 11:47 3:23 8:13 2:34 6:01 1:04 13:10 3:55 1:12 2:45 2:59 2:33 3:24 1:34

1:06:01 1:06:21
1:27 0:20
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-40  (24) 3,7 km  85 m 15 C (cont.)

1(90) 2(100) 3(110) 4(97) 5(82) 6(78) 7(65) 8(56) 9(53) 10(55) 11(49) 12(45) 13(48) 14(41)
15(200) Meta

247 Cortijos Sequera, M  en tarj. 5:24 9:22 13:05 17:04 21:51 28:03 30:52 35:45 36:47 39:25 42:28 ----- 47:19 48:30
Murcia TOTANA-O 5:24 3:58 3:43 3:59 4:47 6:12 2:49 4:53 1:02 2:38 3:03 4:51 1:11

49:53 50:09
1:23 0:16

249 Vila Descals, Mila  en tarj. ----- 6:52 11:09 14:04 20:29 21:42 34:50 38:47 39:47 42:37 44:55 47:44 50:36 52:11
Valencia VERD3 6:52 4:17 2:55 6:25 1:13 13:08 3:57 1:00 2:50 2:18 2:49 2:52 1:35

53:34 53:51
1:23 0:17

237 Mols, Greta andona ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 24:12 28:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- 31:50 33:55
Belgium hamok 24:12 4:13 3:25 2:05

35:16 35:37
1:21 0:21

241 Cuenca Adán, Brígit andona 2:49 6:13 11:41 14:08 18:23 19:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Málaga COMA 2:49 3:24 5:28 2:27 4:15 1:08

-----

F-45  (21) 3,3 km  75 m 14 C
1(61) 2(69) 3(100) 4(110) 5(109) 6(97) 7(94) 8(82) 9(62) 10(63) 11(56) 12(50) 13(41) 14(200)
Meta

1 266 Johansson, Anne 30:26 2:24 3:06 8:17 10:42 12:26 13:54 16:36 17:35 20:10 21:13 25:10 26:53 28:48 30:06
Sweden OK Dacke 2:24 0:42 5:11 2:25 1:44 1:28 2:42 0:59 2:35 1:03 3:57 1:43 1:55 1:18

30:26
0:20

2 267 Arentz, Annette Ceci 34:27 3:47 4:30 11:06 14:11 16:48 18:32 21:18 22:26 25:28 26:27 29:04 30:52 33:06 34:10
Norway Sandefjord 3:47 0:43 6:36 3:05 2:37 1:44 2:46 1:08 3:02 0:59 2:37 1:48 2:14 1:04

34:27
0:17

3 257 Torbjørnsen, Inger 35:53 3:35 4:34 10:21 12:45 14:41 16:37 19:37 20:43 23:31 24:45 30:28 32:06 34:17 35:37
Alicante SANT JOAN 3:35 0:59 5:47 2:24 1:56 1:56 3:00 1:06 2:48 1:14 5:43 1:38 2:11 1:20

35:53
0:16

4 263 Pérez Redondo, Ter 38:19 2:38 3:45 12:16 14:51 16:52 18:37 21:35 24:06 28:14 29:18 32:50 34:37 36:43 37:58
Málaga COMA 2:38 1:07 8:31 2:35 2:01 1:45 2:58 2:31 4:08 1:04 3:32 1:47 2:06 1:15

38:19
0:21

5 255 Delenne, Blandine 40:20 2:59 5:54 12:38 18:05 21:52 23:48 26:44 27:56 30:45 31:57 34:44 36:38 38:46 39:59
France ACA Aix Prov 2:59 2:55 6:44 5:27 3:47 1:56 2:56 1:12 2:49 1:12 2:47 1:54 2:08 1:13

40:20
0:21

6 259 Mihailova, Inta 43:26 2:15 3:15 10:12 15:44 17:20 19:13 22:06 23:36 26:07 32:52 37:46 39:16 41:47 43:06
Latvia Auseklis IK 2:15 1:00 6:57 5:32 1:36 1:53 2:53 1:30 2:31 6:45 4:54 1:30 2:31 1:19

43:26
0:20

7 265 Rudakouskaya, Tats 43:58 3:05 4:07 10:43 15:24 18:00 20:26 23:59 25:35 29:58 31:53 36:35 38:44 41:53 43:35
Belarus obelarus.n 3:05 1:02 6:36 4:41 2:36 2:26 3:33 1:36 4:23 1:55 4:42 2:09 3:09 1:42

43:58 43:38
0:23 *200

7 274 Moraga Giménez, A 43:58 5:20 6:28 15:22 17:57 21:25 23:09 26:13 28:05 32:17 33:27 38:23 40:03 42:33 43:42
Valencia CORRECA 5:20 1:08 8:54 2:35 3:28 1:44 3:04 1:52 4:12 1:10 4:56 1:40 2:30 1:09

43:58
0:16

9 261 Del Campo Campos 45:21 3:50 5:11 11:56 20:38 23:48 25:43 28:58 30:18 34:08 35:21 38:34 41:20 43:58 45:06
Madrid MALARRUTA 3:50 1:21 6:45 8:42 3:10 1:55 3:15 1:20 3:50 1:13 3:13 2:46 2:38 1:08

45:21
0:15

10 256 Herreros Valiente, A 46:57 5:33 6:47 13:35 16:59 20:44 22:53 26:18 28:47 32:33 34:09 39:08 41:20 45:05 46:35
Albacete GODIH 5:33 1:14 6:48 3:24 3:45 2:09 3:25 2:29 3:46 1:36 4:59 2:12 3:45 1:30

46:57
0:22

11 271 Martin-Tesorero Cas 49:13 3:21 5:00 11:53 16:12 19:08 21:15 24:30 26:22 34:02 38:05 42:05 44:32 47:26 48:54
Toledo TOLEDO-O 3:21 1:39 6:53 4:19 2:56 2:07 3:15 1:52 7:40 4:03 4:00 2:27 2:54 1:28

49:13
0:19

12 260 Prada Cazorla, Ana 59:01 4:03 5:32 12:26 19:36 35:50 37:47 41:07 42:32 46:07 47:37 51:49 53:51 57:19 58:41
Madrid O-GETAFE 4:03 1:29 6:54 7:10 16:14 1:57 3:20 1:25 3:35 1:30 4:12 2:02 3:28 1:22

59:01
0:20

13 262 García García, Merc 59:17 3:25 4:33 20:16 24:17 28:04 30:31 34:56 38:11 43:05 44:39 49:45 51:49 56:50 58:55
Madrid MALARRUTA 3:25 1:08 15:43 4:01 3:47 2:27 4:25 3:15 4:54 1:34 5:06 2:04 5:01 2:05

59:17
0:22

14 268 Barrigüete Andreu, 1:08:21 13:59 15:22 28:30 32:44 36:48 39:59 44:28 46:53 52:41 54:44 58:45 1:02:21 1:06:18 1:08:00
Sevilla ADOL 13:59 1:23 13:08 4:14 4:04 3:11 4:29 2:25 5:48 2:03 4:01 3:36 3:57 1:42

1:08:21
0:21

15 272 Sánchez Sanchez, S 1:08:59 6:32 7:36 25:29 30:45 43:15 45:32 49:36 51:04 54:38 56:13 1:00:14 1:02:42 1:06:59 1:08:40
Toledo NAVALCAN- 6:32 1:04 17:53 5:16 12:30 2:17 4:04 1:28 3:34 1:35 4:01 2:28 4:17 1:41

1:08:59
0:19
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-45  (21) 3,3 km  75 m 14 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(69) 3(100) 4(110) 5(109) 6(97) 7(94) 8(82) 9(62) 10(63) 11(56) 12(50) 13(41) 14(200)
Meta

16 269 Armisén Sáenz de C 1:19:16 4:36 6:02 17:42 41:48 46:29 49:57 54:30 57:11 1:01:29 1:03:16 1:09:29 1:12:23 1:16:52 1:18:50
Soria NAVALENO-O 4:36 1:26 11:40 24:06 4:41 3:28 4:33 2:41 4:18 1:47 6:13 2:54 4:29 1:58

1:19:16
0:26

17 264 López Jiménez, Mª 1:21:59 10:45 12:22 25:39 31:33 43:31 47:30 55:02 57:11 1:03:20 1:05:44 1:11:25 1:14:56 1:19:20 1:21:23
Murcia SENDA 10:45 1:37 13:17 5:54 11:58 3:59 7:32 2:09 6:09 2:24 5:41 3:31 4:24 2:03

1:21:59
0:36

18 276 Exley, Jane 1:22:55 42:51 43:46 49:11 51:23 53:05 54:43 57:28 1:01:34 1:04:35 1:05:54 1:08:59 1:19:04 1:21:28 1:22:36
United Kingdom W 42:51 0:55 5:25 2:12 1:42 1:38 2:45 4:06 3:01 1:19 3:05 10:05 2:24 1:08

1:22:55
0:19

273 Ferrer Rodrigo, Am  en tarj. 2:52 3:45 10:43 13:14 16:11 18:07 20:54 ----- 25:53 27:12 30:26 31:51 34:14 35:40
Valencia CORRECA 2:52 0:53 6:58 2:31 2:57 1:56 2:47 4:59 1:19 3:14 1:25 2:23 1:26

36:03 21:37
0:23 *92

258 Garrigós Martínez,  en tarj. 25:04 27:08 40:31 ----- ----- ----- 1:06:40 1:08:43 1:13:01 1:14:56 1:21:23 1:24:21 1:28:41 1:30:48
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 25:04 2:04 13:23 26:09 2:03 4:18 1:55 6:27 2:58 4:20 2:07

1:31:16
0:28

275 Mateo Franquesa, N andona 8:52 10:39 54:03 58:53 1:02:28 1:06:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:23:31
Valencia CORRECA 8:52 1:47 43:24 4:50 3:35 3:42 17:21

1:24:08
0:37

F-50  (10) 3,0 km  75 m 13 C
1(61) 2(69) 3(111) 4(108) 5(103) 6(93) 7(82) 8(77) 9(62) 10(56) 11(50) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

1 281 Sánchez Martínez, A 34:54 2:47 3:39 12:51 15:48 16:48 19:46 21:07 23:19 25:10 29:17 31:03 33:30 34:39 34:54
Alicante COLIVENC 2:47 0:52 9:12 2:57 1:00 2:58 1:21 2:12 1:51 4:07 1:46 2:27 1:09 0:15

2 288 Checkley, Judith 36:59 4:50 6:52 15:02 16:58 17:58 21:45 22:52 25:01 26:31 30:44 32:31 35:21 36:40 36:59
Murcia TOTANA-O 4:50 2:02 8:10 1:56 1:00 3:47 1:07 2:09 1:30 4:13 1:47 2:50 1:19 0:19

3 289 Casadó Tarin, Rosa 44:46 6:45 7:54 19:19 22:37 24:01 27:25 29:00 31:19 32:56 37:52 39:44 43:04 44:26 44:46
Valencia CORRECA 6:45 1:09 11:25 3:18 1:24 3:24 1:35 2:19 1:37 4:56 1:52 3:20 1:22 0:20

4 283 Barea Castaño, Lidi 44:53 4:33 5:58 16:24 20:08 21:42 26:37 28:01 30:55 32:48 37:06 39:17 42:35 44:27 44:53
Alicante COLIVENC 4:33 1:25 10:26 3:44 1:34 4:55 1:24 2:54 1:53 4:18 2:11 3:18 1:52 0:26

5 286 Cánovas Andreo, L 47:29 4:46 6:06 18:20 26:12 27:41 31:41 32:48 35:10 36:39 41:03 42:43 45:43 46:58 47:29
Madrid MONTE EL P 4:46 1:20 12:14 7:52 1:29 4:00 1:07 2:22 1:29 4:24 1:40 3:00 1:15 0:31

6 284 Casellas Dalmau, R 48:21 4:39 5:39 18:50 21:07 22:19 26:07 28:16 31:20 33:15 41:07 43:03 45:56 47:48 48:21
Girona GO-XTREM 4:39 1:00 13:11 2:17 1:12 3:48 2:09 3:04 1:55 7:52 1:56 2:53 1:52 0:33

27:17
*92

7 290 Plaza Plaza, Olivia 55:55 5:04 7:42 22:36 27:20 29:21 33:48 36:53 39:35 41:51 46:40 49:21 53:42 55:33 55:55
Valladolid CDP-O 5:04 2:38 14:54 4:44 2:01 4:27 3:05 2:42 2:16 4:49 2:41 4:21 1:51 0:22

8 285 Conway, Keiko 1:01:36 3:30 4:56 21:43 25:07 30:40 36:11 37:24 40:22 43:02 53:39 56:50 59:41 1:01:17 1:01:36
United Kingdom Gu 3:30 1:26 16:47 3:24 5:33 5:31 1:13 2:58 2:40 10:37 3:11 2:51 1:36 0:19

9 287 Miguel Pagazaurtun 1:14:21 6:02 7:39 22:31 28:00 39:27 44:57 48:27 52:11 55:22 1:01:31 1:05:12 1:10:48 1:13:45 1:14:21
Madrid COTA 6:02 1:37 14:52 5:29 11:27 5:30 3:30 3:44 3:11 6:09 3:41 5:36 2:57 0:36

291 Justad Raaen, Trine  en tarj. 2:53 4:13 14:00 16:40 19:20 24:28 31:24 ----- 36:15 1:06:35 1:08:53 1:14:07 1:15:21 1:15:42
Norway Kongsberg 2:53 1:20 9:47 2:40 2:40 5:08 6:56 4:51 30:20 2:18 5:14 1:14 0:21

F-55  (7) 2,9 km  75 m 11 C
1(63) 2(69) 3(111) 4(108) 5(103) 6(82) 7(78) 8(56) 9(50) 10(41) 11(200) Meta

1 298 Nikitsina, Tatsiana 31:46 2:01 3:09 10:35 12:46 13:51 17:25 18:34 24:19 27:44 30:23 31:28 31:46
Belarus obelarus.n 2:01 1:08 7:26 2:11 1:05 3:34 1:09 5:45 3:25 2:39 1:05 0:18

2 299 Jetsonen, Sari 34:11 4:09 5:22 14:27 16:46 17:45 21:47 22:45 27:56 29:33 32:25 33:42 34:11 21:05
Finland SJJ 4:09 1:13 9:05 2:19 0:59 4:02 0:58 5:11 1:37 2:52 1:17 0:29 *92

3 293 Brotons Sanchís, A 45:52 2:48 4:18 17:24 20:44 22:12 26:56 28:25 37:56 40:22 43:57 45:30 45:52
Alicante COLIVENC 2:48 1:30 13:06 3:20 1:28 4:44 1:29 9:31 2:26 3:35 1:33 0:22

4 297 Blanch Cortes, Alici 48:06 3:10 4:59 19:04 21:39 22:59 30:10 32:23 40:37 43:01 46:11 47:45 48:06
Madrid ADYRON 3:10 1:49 14:05 2:35 1:20 7:11 2:13 8:14 2:24 3:10 1:34 0:21

5 295 Ruiz Menacho, Áng 54:17 4:00 5:51 21:01 24:43 26:52 33:23 34:59 44:52 47:52 52:02 53:49 54:17
Cádiz O-SAN ROQU 4:00 1:51 15:10 3:42 2:09 6:31 1:36 9:53 3:00 4:10 1:47 0:28

6 296 Prieto Lozano, Jose 56:41 3:21 8:09 24:23 29:32 31:25 38:14 40:17 47:45 50:23 54:32 56:11 56:41
Cádiz O-SAN ROQU 3:21 4:48 16:14 5:09 1:53 6:49 2:03 7:28 2:38 4:09 1:39 0:30

7 294 Camus Esteve, Paq 1:13:36 5:04 8:02 26:48 30:13 35:52 44:26 46:14 57:36 1:01:06 1:10:32 1:13:10 1:13:36
Alicante COLIVENC 5:04 2:58 18:46 3:25 5:39 8:34 1:48 11:22 3:30 9:26 2:38 0:26

F-60  (10) 2,6 km  70 m 13 C
1(81) 2(92) 3(101) 4(107) 5(103) 6(65) 7(63) 8(57) 9(50) 10(48) 11(47) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

1 304 Parjanne, Marja-liis 33:05 3:07 4:35 7:40 9:43 11:14 17:53 19:02 22:00 24:57 26:07 29:55 31:09 32:42 33:05
Finland Espoon Su 3:07 1:28 3:05 2:03 1:31 6:39 1:09 2:58 2:57 1:10 3:48 1:14 1:33 0:23

2 308 Toven, Yvonne 36:38 3:30 6:08 9:35 11:32 12:37 20:22 21:34 25:14 27:54 29:24 33:16 34:25 36:06 36:38
Sweden Stora Tuna 3:30 2:38 3:27 1:57 1:05 7:45 1:12 3:40 2:40 1:30 3:52 1:09 1:41 0:32

3 306 Kiddier, Christine 40:33 2:25 3:35 8:12 10:00 10:53 26:19 27:22 30:12 32:37 33:44 38:02 38:57 40:14 40:33
United Kingdom Gu 2:25 1:10 4:37 1:48 0:53 15:26 1:03 2:50 2:25 1:07 4:18 0:55 1:17 0:19

35:27
*41
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-60  (10) 2,6 km  70 m 13 C (cont.)

1(81) 2(92) 3(101) 4(107) 5(103) 6(65) 7(63) 8(57) 9(50) 10(48) 11(47) 12(41) 13(200) Meta

4 310 Perona Morales, Ca 52:17 4:21 6:13 12:49 19:13 20:36 31:27 32:27 37:22 40:34 43:10 47:56 49:50 51:52 52:17
Valencia VALENCIA- 4:21 1:52 6:36 6:24 1:23 10:51 1:00 4:55 3:12 2:36 4:46 1:54 2:02 0:25

5 303 Pastor Sánchez, Pie 59:06 5:59 8:03 16:04 26:11 27:29 38:27 40:37 44:07 48:07 50:04 55:18 57:01 58:43 59:06
Alicante SANT JOAN 5:59 2:04 8:01 10:07 1:18 10:58 2:10 3:30 4:00 1:57 5:14 1:43 1:42 0:23

6 309 Galdón Delgado, A 1:00:05 4:46 6:58 11:38 16:39 18:28 37:27 38:29 44:28 49:23 51:30 55:32 57:31 59:45 1:00:05
Valencia SIMEPIER 4:46 2:12 4:40 5:01 1:49 18:59 1:02 5:59 4:55 2:07 4:02 1:59 2:14 0:20

7 305 Cardona Gálvez, En 1:03:36 6:15 8:47 17:20 25:08 27:05 38:26 40:52 46:30 50:48 53:13 58:22 1:00:17 1:02:58 1:03:36
Granada VELETA 6:15 2:32 8:33 7:48 1:57 11:21 2:26 5:38 4:18 2:25 5:09 1:55 2:41 0:38

8 302 Sanz Barceló, Amali 1:15:34 4:50 7:03 29:16 37:12 39:09 50:23 52:56 58:46 1:02:37 1:05:10 1:10:17 1:12:14 1:14:58 1:15:34
Alicante VILLENA-O 4:50 2:13 22:13 7:56 1:57 11:14 2:33 5:50 3:51 2:33 5:07 1:57 2:44 0:36

9 301 Gil Poveda, Ada 1:34:28 7:13 11:04 25:01 30:23 32:02 49:58 51:22 56:40 1:12:46 1:14:45 1:29:00 1:31:15 1:33:49 1:34:28
Alicante COLIVENC 7:13 3:51 13:57 5:22 1:39 17:56 1:24 5:18 16:06 1:59 14:15 2:15 2:34 0:39

307 Robinson, Christin  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- 20:38 ----- ----- ----- 38:39 ----- ----- 41:53 43:46 44:11
United Kingdom So 20:38 18:01 3:14 1:53 0:25

4:04 5:31 16:48 19:09 24:50 26:07 28:38 30:24 36:14
*61 *69 *111 *108 *93 *82 *77 *62 *56

F-65  (6) 2,5 km  70 m 10 C
1(81) 2(92) 3(101) 4(107) 5(103) 6(65) 7(57) 8(48) 9(41) 10(200) Meta

1 315 Mononen, Ritva 33:58 3:32 5:07 8:28 10:40 11:42 20:23 26:20 30:03 31:40 33:39 33:58
Finland Hämeenlin 3:32 1:35 3:21 2:12 1:02 8:41 5:57 3:43 1:37 1:59 0:19

2 313 Sands, Carol 33:59 3:50 5:19 8:50 11:11 12:26 20:36 25:48 29:56 31:43 33:33 33:59
United Kingdom BA 3:50 1:29 3:31 2:21 1:15 8:10 5:12 4:08 1:47 1:50 0:26

3 317 Kajava, Ritva 37:42 3:22 4:43 8:37 10:59 11:59 27:24 31:14 34:36 35:51 37:20 37:42
Murcia TOTANA-O 3:22 1:21 3:54 2:22 1:00 15:25 3:50 3:22 1:15 1:29 0:22

4 318 Sterna, Rudite 42:19 4:09 5:46 10:36 14:39 15:59 25:06 31:31 37:08 39:24 41:50 42:19
Latvia OK Sigulda 4:09 1:37 4:50 4:03 1:20 9:07 6:25 5:37 2:16 2:26 0:29

319 Lindsten, Ulla  en tarj. 4:48 ----- 20:42 23:45 25:15 36:22 44:26 49:33 52:10 54:06 54:36 6:11
Finland Rasti-Jyry 4:48 15:54 3:03 1:30 11:07 8:04 5:07 2:37 1:56 0:30 *82

316 Holdus, Eli Lien  en tarj. 4:30 ----- 11:40 16:15 18:14 31:55 38:10 44:09 57:56 1:00:04 1:00:49 5:58
Murcia TOTANA-O 4:30 7:10 4:35 1:59 13:41 6:15 5:59 13:47 2:08 0:45 *82

F-70  (6) 2,0 km  55 m 10 C
1(81) 2(92) 3(94) 4(95) 5(65) 6(63) 7(57) 8(48) 9(41) 10(200) Meta

1 321 Kvaal, Torid 20:51 2:44 3:57 4:38 6:15 10:24 11:25 14:25 17:27 19:00 20:34 20:51
Norway FREIDIG-N 2:44 1:13 0:41 1:37 4:09 1:01 3:00 3:02 1:33 1:34 0:17

2 322 Brekke, Marith 25:23 3:03 4:31 5:20 7:21 12:44 13:59 17:20 21:41 23:28 25:06 25:23
Norway Hamar orie 3:03 1:28 0:49 2:01 5:23 1:15 3:21 4:21 1:47 1:38 0:17

3 323 Mylly, Aira 33:13 4:17 5:49 6:47 14:10 20:02 21:24 24:48 29:18 31:15 32:49 33:13
Finland Ounasvaara 4:17 1:32 0:58 7:23 5:52 1:22 3:24 4:30 1:57 1:34 0:24

4 324 Jevanord, Elise 38:31 5:02 7:30 8:46 11:29 18:20 20:01 25:01 32:43 35:16 37:54 38:31
Norway Ringsaker 5:02 2:28 1:16 2:43 6:51 1:41 5:00 7:42 2:33 2:38 0:37

5 325 Powell, Judith 41:19 4:41 7:09 8:29 11:22 22:21 23:52 28:13 35:03 38:01 40:44 41:19
United Kingdom So 4:41 2:28 1:20 2:53 10:59 1:31 4:21 6:50 2:58 2:43 0:35

326 Binder, Brigittee  en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:33:48 1:37:04 1:49:27 1:50:09
Austria Wiener 1:33:48 3:16 12:23 0:42

F-E  (21) 4,8 km  120 m 21 C
1(91) 2(94) 3(95) 4(97) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(102) 9(65) 10(57) 11(56) 12(53) 13(54) 14(49)

15(45) 16(40) 17(33) 18(32) 19(39) 20(42) 21(200) Meta

1 1 Volynska, Nadiya 30:07 1:58 2:37 3:33 4:49 6:51 8:14 9:33 10:21 13:22 15:29 15:52 16:24 18:50 20:22
Sweden OK Orion 1:58 0:39 0:56 1:16 2:02 1:23 1:19 0:48 3:01 2:07 0:23 0:32 2:26 1:32

21:03 23:03 24:37 25:42 28:04 28:31 29:53 30:07
0:41 2:00 1:34 1:05 2:22 0:27 1:22 0:14

2 5 Eskilsson, Sara 32:13 1:55 2:41 3:36 5:07 7:28 8:18 9:43 10:44 13:58 16:18 16:39 17:10 19:53 21:03
Sweden Alfta ÖSA O 1:55 0:46 0:55 1:31 2:21 0:50 1:25 1:01 3:14 2:20 0:21 0:31 2:43 1:10

22:37 24:34 26:11 27:21 30:01 30:28 32:00 32:13
1:34 1:57 1:37 1:10 2:40 0:27 1:32 0:13

3 11 Wisniewska, Hanna 34:08 2:07 2:49 3:47 5:18 7:40 8:39 10:11 11:52 15:14 18:17 18:40 19:11 22:08 23:33
Sweden OK Orion 2:07 0:42 0:58 1:31 2:22 0:59 1:32 1:41 3:22 3:03 0:23 0:31 2:57 1:25

24:40 26:45 28:13 29:25 31:54 32:23 33:53 34:08
1:07 2:05 1:28 1:12 2:29 0:29 1:30 0:15

4 12 Mänkärlä, Aino 34:37 2:09 2:52 3:52 5:24 7:40 8:37 10:02 11:07 14:36 16:56 17:20 17:56 20:37 22:25
Finland Lynx 2:09 0:43 1:00 1:32 2:16 0:57 1:25 1:05 3:29 2:20 0:24 0:36 2:41 1:48

24:07 26:19 28:00 29:19 32:17 32:51 34:24 34:37
1:42 2:12 1:41 1:19 2:58 0:34 1:33 0:13

5 21 Gygax, Katja 35:47 1:58 2:45 3:41 5:12 7:38 9:12 10:53 11:49 15:22 17:54 18:18 19:03 22:07 24:15
Switzerland OL Nac 1:58 0:47 0:56 1:31 2:26 1:34 1:41 0:56 3:33 2:32 0:24 0:45 3:04 2:08

25:12 27:25 28:59 30:25 33:20 33:59 35:34 35:47
0:57 2:13 1:34 1:26 2:55 0:39 1:35 0:13

6 13 Gwozdz, Ewa 36:43 2:08 2:48 3:46 5:34 8:17 9:46 11:09 12:30 16:01 18:20 18:47 19:30 22:22 24:27
Sweden OK Orion 2:08 0:40 0:58 1:48 2:43 1:29 1:23 1:21 3:31 2:19 0:27 0:43 2:52 2:05

26:05 28:18 30:02 31:22 34:27 34:55 36:29 36:43
1:38 2:13 1:44 1:20 3:05 0:28 1:34 0:14

7 4 Engström, Josefine 36:46 1:59 3:34 4:40 6:02 9:06 10:16 11:33 12:26 16:08 18:26 18:49 19:31 24:56 26:14
Sweden Alfta ÖSA O 1:59 1:35 1:06 1:22 3:04 1:10 1:17 0:53 3:42 2:18 0:23 0:42 5:25 1:18

27:06 29:08 30:40 31:48 34:28 34:53 36:30 36:46
0:52 2:02 1:32 1:08 2:40 0:25 1:37 0:16



Lorca-O Meeting 2016 lu. 15/02/2016 0:04
Parciales - Media / Middle Página 10 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

F-E  (21) 4,8 km  120 m 21 C (cont.)

1(91) 2(94) 3(95) 4(97) 5(114) 6(113) 7(112) 8(102) 9(65) 10(57) 11(56) 12(53) 13(54) 14(49)
15(45) 16(40) 17(33) 18(32) 19(39) 20(42) 21(200) Meta

8 32 Gurkenchova, Natal 36:58 2:21 3:39 4:52 6:34 8:55 9:57 11:23 12:24 16:26 18:57 19:32 20:08 22:57 25:02
Alicante UNIVERSID 2:21 1:18 1:13 1:42 2:21 1:02 1:26 1:01 4:02 2:31 0:35 0:36 2:49 2:05

26:09 28:46 30:19 31:40 34:23 35:00 36:41 36:58
1:07 2:37 1:33 1:21 2:43 0:37 1:41 0:17

9 33 Gil i Brotons, Esthe 37:51 2:19 3:04 4:04 5:44 8:47 9:56 11:25 12:22 15:59 18:33 19:00 19:46 22:42 24:09
Alicante COLIVENC 2:19 0:45 1:00 1:40 3:03 1:09 1:29 0:57 3:37 2:34 0:27 0:46 2:56 1:27

25:11 27:34 29:56 31:41 35:08 35:48 37:34 37:51
1:02 2:23 2:22 1:45 3:27 0:40 1:46 0:17

10 24 Bucher, Dominique 37:54 2:20 3:09 4:09 5:39 8:22 9:30 11:08 12:14 16:06 18:35 19:04 19:50 23:03 24:26
Switzerland OL Nac 2:20 0:49 1:00 1:30 2:43 1:08 1:38 1:06 3:52 2:29 0:29 0:46 3:13 1:23

25:34 29:10 31:06 32:30 35:31 36:03 37:39 37:54
1:08 3:36 1:56 1:24 3:01 0:32 1:36 0:15

11 3 Vinogradova, Galin 39:33 2:14 2:56 3:54 5:22 7:37 8:46 9:57 11:06 14:23 16:31 16:53 17:35 26:25 27:40
Sweden Alfta ÖSA O 2:14 0:42 0:58 1:28 2:15 1:09 1:11 1:09 3:17 2:08 0:22 0:42 8:50 1:15

29:18 31:34 33:25 34:47 37:33 38:01 39:19 39:33
1:38 2:16 1:51 1:22 2:46 0:28 1:18 0:14

12 22 Stankiewicz, Agata 39:39 2:47 4:11 5:08 6:39 8:57 10:45 12:45 13:55 17:56 20:18 20:46 21:29 24:36 26:32
Sweden OK Orion 2:47 1:24 0:57 1:31 2:18 1:48 2:00 1:10 4:01 2:22 0:28 0:43 3:07 1:56

27:50 30:05 32:04 33:26 37:05 37:42 39:25 39:39
1:18 2:15 1:59 1:22 3:39 0:37 1:43 0:14

13 23 Feliciano Sanjuan, 41:03 3:15 3:58 4:55 6:28 9:15 10:22 12:48 13:57 17:54 21:12 21:38 22:21 27:19 28:53
Alicante COLIVENC 3:15 0:43 0:57 1:33 2:47 1:07 2:26 1:09 3:57 3:18 0:26 0:43 4:58 1:34

29:56 32:12 33:56 35:27 38:31 39:07 40:46 41:03
1:03 2:16 1:44 1:31 3:04 0:36 1:39 0:17

14 15 Ruiz Alonso, Esmer 41:38 4:48 5:36 6:40 8:36 11:13 12:22 14:03 15:23 19:57 22:37 23:07 24:01 26:45 28:27
Alicante SANT JOAN 4:48 0:48 1:04 1:56 2:37 1:09 1:41 1:20 4:34 2:40 0:30 0:54 2:44 1:42

30:03 32:16 34:05 35:24 38:44 39:27 41:20 41:38
1:36 2:13 1:49 1:19 3:20 0:43 1:53 0:18

15 34 Shakhmetava, Natall 42:14 2:22 4:07 5:13 7:21 10:56 12:06 13:27 14:28 17:52 20:27 21:03 21:50 24:38 26:10
Belarus Night City 2:22 1:45 1:06 2:08 3:35 1:10 1:21 1:01 3:24 2:35 0:36 0:47 2:48 1:32

30:16 33:01 34:39 36:04 39:27 40:13 41:56 42:14
4:06 2:45 1:38 1:25 3:23 0:46 1:43 0:18

15 14 Curzio, Lucia 42:14 2:22 3:42 4:49 6:29 9:21 10:32 12:18 13:25 17:54 20:53 21:24 22:04 25:13 26:36
Italy Polisportiva G. 2:22 1:20 1:07 1:40 2:52 1:11 1:46 1:07 4:29 2:59 0:31 0:40 3:09 1:23

27:46 30:14 32:11 33:54 39:23 39:57 41:58 42:14 38:25
1:10 2:28 1:57 1:43 5:29 0:34 2:01 0:16 *42

17 41 Moreno Zúñiga, Gua 43:27 2:39 3:37 4:50 6:47 9:37 10:57 12:47 15:04 21:20 24:56 25:24 26:10 29:12 30:46
Madrid MONTE EL P 2:39 0:58 1:13 1:57 2:50 1:20 1:50 2:17 6:16 3:36 0:28 0:46 3:02 1:34

31:39 34:09 35:58 37:29 40:54 41:36 43:09 43:27
0:53 2:30 1:49 1:31 3:25 0:42 1:33 0:18

18 25 Patiño Déniz, Carm 44:22 2:28 3:23 4:47 6:44 10:37 11:53 13:31 15:01 19:55 23:09 23:38 24:32 28:25 29:52
Madrid T TRAGAME 2:28 0:55 1:24 1:57 3:53 1:16 1:38 1:30 4:54 3:14 0:29 0:54 3:53 1:27

31:04 33:55 35:59 37:28 41:18 42:07 44:05 44:22
1:12 2:51 2:04 1:29 3:50 0:49 1:58 0:17

19 31 Rudakouskaya, Han 45:04 2:28 3:12 4:22 6:12 9:30 11:03 12:53 14:05 19:26 22:58 23:31 24:22 28:05 29:25
Belarus obelarus.n 2:28 0:44 1:10 1:50 3:18 1:33 1:50 1:12 5:21 3:32 0:33 0:51 3:43 1:20

30:31 33:37 35:34 37:39 41:47 42:23 44:45 45:04
1:06 3:06 1:57 2:05 4:08 0:36 2:22 0:19

20 44 Llop Calvo, Carolin 52:25 2:48 3:43 5:00 6:58 12:10 13:26 16:21 21:36 27:06 30:18 31:09 31:58 35:29 37:18
Madrid ENTREBALI 2:48 0:55 1:17 1:58 5:12 1:16 2:55 5:15 5:30 3:12 0:51 0:49 3:31 1:49

38:19 41:54 44:29 45:55 49:32 50:14 52:10 52:25
1:01 3:35 2:35 1:26 3:37 0:42 1:56 0:15

21 42 Camarasa Pérez, An 57:18 3:18 4:11 5:41 13:17 17:01 18:17 19:55 22:09 28:49 32:07 32:51 33:42 37:30 40:30
Alicante COLIVENC 3:18 0:53 1:30 7:36 3:44 1:16 1:38 2:14 6:40 3:18 0:44 0:51 3:48 3:00

41:54 45:23 47:46 49:56 54:09 54:54 57:00 57:18
1:24 3:29 2:23 2:10 4:13 0:45 2:06 0:18

M-12  (13) 2,2 km  70 m 11 C
1(64) 2(74) 3(79) 4(83) 5(87) 6(84) 7(71) 8(59) 9(51) 10(38) 11(200) Meta

1 819 Márquez Sánchez, 18:08 0:16 0:49 1:42 4:38 5:53 8:02 9:50 11:43 14:42 17:16 17:55 18:08
Toledo NAVALCAN- 0:16 0:33 0:53 2:56 1:15 2:09 1:48 1:53 2:59 2:34 0:39 0:13

2 821 Prada Aroca, Guiller 20:19 1:08 1:44 2:17 4:21 5:30 7:21 10:03 11:54 15:31 19:19 20:03 20:19
Valladolid CDP-O 1:08 0:36 0:33 2:04 1:09 1:51 2:42 1:51 3:37 3:48 0:44 0:16

3 810 Borisov, Esteban 20:32 1:12 1:54 2:41 4:49 7:07 8:47 10:41 12:39 15:47 19:20 20:16 20:32
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:12 0:42 0:47 2:08 2:18 1:40 1:54 1:58 3:08 3:33 0:56 0:16

4 812 Salgado Fuentes, Al 21:19 1:25 2:01 2:36 5:16 6:32 8:47 11:26 13:24 16:49 20:12 21:01 21:19
Ciudad Real MANZA 1:25 0:36 0:35 2:40 1:16 2:15 2:39 1:58 3:25 3:23 0:49 0:18

5 820 Tamarit Royo, Ósca 21:21 1:16 1:50 2:43 6:48 7:48 9:02 10:49 13:16 16:18 20:24 21:10 21:21
Valencia VALENCIA- 1:16 0:34 0:53 4:05 1:00 1:14 1:47 2:27 3:02 4:06 0:46 0:11

6 816 Pozo Prada, Juan M 22:12 1:23 2:16 2:53 5:51 7:19 9:10 11:19 13:49 18:02 21:11 21:56 22:12
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:23 0:53 0:37 2:58 1:28 1:51 2:09 2:30 4:13 3:09 0:45 0:16

7 814 Barcia Belinchón, E 22:22 1:13 2:18 3:06 6:17 7:28 9:08 11:00 13:10 17:59 21:27 22:05 22:22
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:13 1:05 0:48 3:11 1:11 1:40 1:52 2:10 4:49 3:28 0:38 0:17

8 815 Barcia Belinchón, J 24:12 1:09 1:53 3:25 6:35 7:44 9:29 11:28 13:38 18:41 22:58 23:56 24:12
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:09 0:44 1:32 3:10 1:09 1:45 1:59 2:10 5:03 4:17 0:58 0:16

9 808 Pérez Rubio, Javier 28:18 1:04 1:44 2:20 4:51 5:48 7:31 9:23 11:03 24:25 27:25 28:04 28:18
Albacete GODIH 1:04 0:40 0:36 2:31 0:57 1:43 1:52 1:40 13:22 3:00 0:39 0:14

10 809 Bernabeu Carbonel 31:48 0:49 1:20 3:00 15:39 16:50 18:26 22:06 23:42 27:05 31:08 31:35 31:48
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 0:49 0:31 1:40 12:39 1:11 1:36 3:40 1:36 3:23 4:03 0:27 0:13



Lorca-O Meeting 2016 lu. 15/02/2016 0:04
Parciales - Media / Middle Página 11 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-12  (13) 2,2 km  70 m 11 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(74) 3(79) 4(83) 5(87) 6(84) 7(71) 8(59) 9(51) 10(38) 11(200) Meta

11 818 Pascual Sánchez, C 35:57 5:01 6:08 7:37 11:14 12:57 21:44 24:11 27:30 30:58 35:04 35:40 35:57
Toledo NAVALCAN- 5:01 1:07 1:29 3:37 1:43 8:47 2:27 3:19 3:28 4:06 0:36 0:17

12 817 Jiménez Espeso, Lu 41:12 1:52 4:07 5:21 11:32 14:51 19:53 25:48 29:55 35:30 40:06 40:57 41:12
Madrid IMPERDIBL 1:52 2:15 1:14 6:11 3:19 5:02 5:55 4:07 5:35 4:36 0:51 0:15

811 Ríos Alonso, Gonza  en tarj. 1:21 2:27 4:29 9:18 12:56 15:49 35:03 40:02 51:28 ----- 1:01:29 1:01:49
Almería SURCO 1:21 1:06 2:02 4:49 3:38 2:53 19:14 4:59 11:26 10:01 0:20

M-14  (21) 2,6 km  80 m 12 C
1(67) 2(75) 3(70) 4(73) 5(88) 6(84) 7(71) 8(59) 9(46) 10(47) 11(41) 12(200) Meta

1 840 Bernabeu Carbonel 18:19 1:27 2:50 3:52 4:48 6:18 7:48 9:22 10:48 13:56 15:13 17:09 18:06 18:19
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:27 1:23 1:02 0:56 1:30 1:30 1:34 1:26 3:08 1:17 1:56 0:57 0:13

2 826 Bjørk, Cornelius 18:45 1:28 2:58 4:06 5:14 6:57 8:47 10:46 12:12 15:05 16:19 17:36 18:31 18:45
Norway Sandefjord 1:28 1:30 1:08 1:08 1:43 1:50 1:59 1:26 2:53 1:14 1:17 0:55 0:14

3 825 Conway, Adam 18:48 1:06 2:28 3:55 5:13 6:59 8:32 9:54 11:43 15:04 16:32 17:35 18:35 18:48
United Kingdom Gu 1:06 1:22 1:27 1:18 1:46 1:33 1:22 1:49 3:21 1:28 1:03 1:00 0:13

4 833 García Jiménez, Jav 22:42 2:44 4:12 5:29 6:59 9:06 11:21 13:46 15:23 19:01 20:16 21:25 22:30 22:42
Albacete GODIH 2:44 1:28 1:17 1:30 2:07 2:15 2:25 1:37 3:38 1:15 1:09 1:05 0:12

5 838 De Miguel Armisén, 22:54 1:09 2:48 4:27 6:29 8:43 11:46 13:22 15:22 18:58 20:28 21:42 22:38 22:54
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:09 1:39 1:39 2:02 2:14 3:03 1:36 2:00 3:36 1:30 1:14 0:56 0:16

6 827 Eikås, Jonas 23:20 2:11 3:46 6:57 8:51 11:06 13:02 14:32 16:11 19:26 21:00 21:57 23:07 23:20
Norway Sandefjord 2:11 1:35 3:11 1:54 2:15 1:56 1:30 1:39 3:15 1:34 0:57 1:10 0:13

7 834 Villar Górriz, José A 23:25 2:19 4:03 5:38 7:08 9:24 11:34 13:30 15:41 19:55 21:15 22:15 23:15 23:25
Albacete GODIH 2:19 1:44 1:35 1:30 2:16 2:10 1:56 2:11 4:14 1:20 1:00 1:00 0:10

8 837 Garcia Romo, Albert 24:34 1:29 2:56 6:08 7:30 9:32 11:18 12:46 14:30 18:52 20:33 21:54 24:21 24:34
Alicante CEAM IBI-O 1:29 1:27 3:12 1:22 2:02 1:46 1:28 1:44 4:22 1:41 1:21 2:27 0:13

9 839 Borisov, Makar 24:49 1:19 2:53 4:41 6:14 9:06 11:29 13:22 15:05 19:31 21:09 23:20 24:32 24:49
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:19 1:34 1:48 1:33 2:52 2:23 1:53 1:43 4:26 1:38 2:11 1:12 0:17

10 844 Díaz Fernández, Sa 25:57 1:23 6:01 10:13 11:38 13:48 15:45 17:18 19:05 22:20 23:43 24:36 25:41 25:57
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:23 4:38 4:12 1:25 2:10 1:57 1:33 1:47 3:15 1:23 0:53 1:05 0:16

11 841 Mesas De Castro, Al 26:57 1:29 4:11 6:47 8:44 11:38 14:08 16:00 18:08 22:37 24:18 25:33 26:43 26:57
Cuenca COMCU 1:29 2:42 2:36 1:57 2:54 2:30 1:52 2:08 4:29 1:41 1:15 1:10 0:14

12 849 Martinez Barcelo, M 27:43 1:34 5:19 6:41 8:04 15:05 17:05 18:36 20:07 24:03 25:35 26:28 27:30 27:43
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:34 3:45 1:22 1:23 7:01 2:00 1:31 1:31 3:56 1:32 0:53 1:02 0:13

13 835 Sempere Miguel, Jo 28:17 1:51 3:49 8:17 10:08 12:18 14:16 16:48 18:44 23:58 25:41 26:42 28:03 28:17
Albacete GODIH 1:51 1:58 4:28 1:51 2:10 1:58 2:32 1:56 5:14 1:43 1:01 1:21 0:14

14 832 Garcia Ortiz, Eduar 28:42 2:03 3:44 5:14 11:29 14:00 16:16 17:54 19:59 24:28 25:59 27:11 28:26 28:42
Albacete GODIH 2:03 1:41 1:30 6:15 2:31 2:16 1:38 2:05 4:29 1:31 1:12 1:15 0:16

15 829 Pérez Gómez, Albert 31:00 1:59 4:01 6:14 8:51 12:35 15:35 17:36 19:38 24:49 26:46 29:45 30:47 31:00
Albacete GODIH 1:59 2:02 2:13 2:37 3:44 3:00 2:01 2:02 5:11 1:57 2:59 1:02 0:13

16 831 Tarancón Tolosa, D 34:51 1:53 12:33 15:32 17:06 19:13 21:29 23:15 25:03 29:22 32:02 33:25 34:38 34:51
Albacete GODIH 1:53 10:40 2:59 1:34 2:07 2:16 1:46 1:48 4:19 2:40 1:23 1:13 0:13

17 836 Carrión Sotos, Juli 35:04 1:53 3:57 6:24 8:11 12:17 15:13 19:18 21:35 27:28 29:38 33:04 34:48 35:04
Albacete GODIH 1:53 2:04 2:27 1:47 4:06 2:56 4:05 2:17 5:53 2:10 3:26 1:44 0:16

18 828 Morales García, Adri 52:06 4:07 7:46 10:20 13:31 24:35 28:19 32:05 35:09 43:56 48:01 50:39 51:51 52:06
Albacete GODIH 4:07 3:39 2:34 3:11 11:04 3:44 3:46 3:04 8:47 4:05 2:38 1:12 0:15

19 848 Garcia Barquero, L 55:16 2:41 6:42 21:48 26:23 30:40 34:44 38:25 41:23 48:25 51:28 53:09 54:54 55:16
Murcia MURCIA-O 2:41 4:01 15:06 4:35 4:17 4:04 3:41 2:58 7:02 3:03 1:41 1:45 0:22

830 Díaz Calatayud, Car  en tarj. 1:18 4:18 6:02 7:47 ----- 11:47 13:16 14:54 20:51 23:37 25:23 26:42 26:53
Albacete GODIH 1:18 3:00 1:44 1:45 4:00 1:29 1:38 5:57 2:46 1:46 1:19 0:11

9:34
*83

845 Martínez Tudela, Ale  en tarj. 3:55 7:35 30:58 36:19 42:16 46:53 52:59 1:00:09 1:11:15 1:15:03 ----- 1:20:23 1:20:46
Murcia MURCIA-O 3:55 3:40 23:23 5:21 5:57 4:37 6:06 7:10 11:06 3:48 5:20 0:23

M-16  (12) 3,0 km  80 m 13 C
